CHECK#

151815

151816

151817

151818

151819

151820

151821

151822

151823

151824

151825

151826

151827

151828

151829

151830

151831

151832

ISSUE
DATE

6/19/2020
6/19/2020
6/19/2020
6/19/2020
6/19/2020
6/19/2020
6/19/2020
6/19/2020
6/19/2020
6/19/2020
6/19/2020
6/19/2020
6/19/2020
6/19/2020
6/19/2020
6/19/2020
6/19/2020

6/19/2020

VENDOR

APPALACHIAN POWER

BUSINESS CARD

CARROLL CIRCUIT COURT

CARROLL CO PSA

CARROLL COUNTY IDA

CASKIE GRAPHICS, INC.

COMCAST
GALAX-CARROLL REG
LIBRARY

GFL ENVIRONMENTAL
NEW RIVER VALLEY
REGIONAL

OPTUM BANK

PITNEY BOWES INC
RESERVE ACCOUNT

TIME SYSTEMS INC

TOWN OF HILLSVILLE W/S

VA INFORMATION

VERIZON

4IMPRINT

CHECK TOTAL

AMOUNT

1,061.22

1,853.38

1,452.85

37.80

2,547.00

4,172.45

349.36

39,887.50

511.63

141,215.85

131.25

559.41

500.00

2,228.50

304.78

142.19

40.10

917.93

197,913.20



